126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV050423
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Profile Series  |  PRFL-14-DI
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS1 CCT LUMENS LENGTH4 MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
PRFL-14-DI          /
PRFL-14-DI
Direct/Indirect
DIRECT
FL = Flush Lens
(Standard snap-in)
GL = Glow Lens
1/4" Drop (snap-in)
CR = Continuous
(roll-in)
INDIRECT
CA = Clear Acrylic
Dust Cover
(Standard lay-on)
FL = Flush Lens
(snap-in)
BW = Bat Wing
GL = Glow Lens
1/4" Drop (snap-in)
STATIC WHITE2
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
BIOS SkyBlue3
Spectrally optimized
circadian solutions.
LO =
582/ft Indirect
516/ft Direct
(10.5W/ft, 105LPW
SO =
776/ft Indirect
688/ft Direct
(14W/ft, 104LPW)
Consult factory for
additional lumen
packages.
All values nominal.
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
5 = 5 ft
6 = 6 ft
7 = 7 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other
enter row
length (e.g.
48 = 48 ft)
STANDARD
AC = Aircraft
Cable
PD = Pendant
Stem
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) - Standard
DIMSR = 0-10V (5.0%) Sensor Ready
DIMST = Step Dimming (40%/100%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™